
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 
MEETING 

COMPANY NAME PHONE/EMAIL

PH: 314-249-0839

EMAIL: Mark.McCollough@DrivenPlastics.com

PH

EMAIL: bhysong@crc-co.net

PH

EMAIL: taylor.c.goertz@imegcorp.com

PH

EMAIL: patrick.costello@btconstruction.com

PH: 303-434-6599

EMAIL: bnz@ncconstructors.com

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Jerome.magsino@adspipe.com

PH

EMAIL: rtremble@connellresources.com

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH: 970-686-0224

Mark McCollough Driven Plastics

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID Meeting 

BID #F24-07-058 Apricot Ave. Ironwood 
7/23/24 - 10:30 AM (MTN)

William (Billy) Hysong Coyote Ridge Construction 

Taylor Goertz IMEG Corporation 

Patrick Costello BT Construction

Ben Zadel Northern Colorado Constructors

Aaron Stines COG

Jerome Magsino Advanced Drainage Systems 

Roland Tremble Connell Rresources 

Margaret Almanzar COG

   

7-26-16



EMAIL: Jason@jdentwindsor.com

PH: 720-450-0521

EMAIL: colin.mccarron@btconstruction.com

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH: 303-651-1100

EMAIL: trent@defalcoconstrtuction.com

PH

EMAIL: tedlogilliland@aol.com

PH 970-396-1784

EMAIL:  bids@mtnconstructors.com

PH

EMAIL: Alexisg@rcdconstructionco.com

PH

EMAIL: Kaden@glhconstruction.com

PH 970-407-3659

EMAIL: roper.marquiss@martinmarietta.com

PH

EMAIL: dave@niconexc.com

Kaden Luden GLH Construction

Roper Marquiss Martin Marietta

Dave & Ted London Nicon Excavating

Jason Dack JD Enterprises

Colin McCarron BT Construction

Wendy Bethel COG 

Bhooshan Karnik COG

Alexis Gomez Flores RCD Construction 

Trent Casey DeFalco Construction 

Ted Galliland Orange St. Ditch Company

Joe Kuntz Mountain Constructors Inc

7-26-16
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